

## **Private Vehicle Inspection** Report

Decal Number: Decal Expiry Date: Inspection Number:

FT00987 2023-Jul-31 20167101

Inspection Result: PAS\$

Facility: Inspector: ABBOTSFORD TUNE-UP CENTER /

MOHAMMAD YUSOF, MOHAMMAD ARIS /

203635

Work Order Number: 15837 Inspection Type:

Inspection Class:

Inspection Reason:

Complete

Class 1 - Light Vehicle with LGVW 5500

kg or less

Salvage Vehicle

Inspection Start Date/Time:

2022-Jun-09 10:00 AM

Inspection Complete Date/Time: 2022-Jul-04 09:00 AM

Collision Repair Facility: Collision Repair Facility Phone: Collision Repair Technician:

AMC AUTO (778) 317-1840 ARIS YUSOF

Vehicle Jurisdiction:

British Columbia

Brake Type:

Hydraulic

Owner/Lessee Name:

INLINE MOTORS, INLINE

MOTORS

Registration Number: VIN:

13834320

3N6CM0KN2MK703010

Fuel Type: Odometer:

Gasoline 21471 KM

Van

Address:

333 TWELFTH STREET

**Hub Odometer:** 

City:

Province/State:

New Westminster British Columbia

Plate Number: Licenced GVW (kg): Vehicle Year:

2226 2021

Body Style: Model:

Postal Code/ZIP: Country:

V3MH5 Canada

Make:

NISSAN

	Result	Comment
Vehicle Identification (VIN)	Passed	
Section 1 - Power Train	Passed	
Section 2 - Suspension	Passed	

Section 3 - Brake System Passed Section 3H - Hydraulic Brakes Passed Section 4 - Steering Passed

Section 5 - Instruments and Auxiliary Equipment Passed Section 6 - Lamps Passed Section 7 - Electrical System

Passed Section 8 - Frame and Body Passed Section 9A - Tires Passed Section 9B - Wheels Passed

Section 10 - Coupling Devices Section 11 - Other Vehicle Components

Not Applicable Passed

Tire Tread Depth (mm)

Axles (front)	Outer Left	Inner left	Inner Right	Outer Right	Steering Axle?
1	. 10			10	
Comment:	10			10	

Axles (front)	Lining/Pad	Left	Right
1	Pad	8	8
2	Lining (Shoe)	4	4

Rotor Thickness or Drum Inside Diameter Measurement (mm)

_			
1	Rotor	28.00	28.00
2	Drum	228.00	228.00

ARIS

Inspection Comments:

Has this Vehicle been road tested?

When?

After Inspection

Inspector Name:

MOHAMMAD YUSOF, MOHAMMAD ARIS

Signature:

This Inspection Report was submitted to CVSE on 2022-Jul-05 12:09 AM

The Inspector's signature above is certification that this vehicle has been inspected to the requirements of the Motor Vehicle Act and Regulations.

### NOTICE: KEEP THIS VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT WITH VEHICLE REGISTRATION.

The personal information collected on this form is collected under the authority of section 216 of the Motor Vehicle Act and Division 25 of the Motor Vehicle Act Regulations. It is collected for the purpose of processing this vehicle inspection and for generally administering the Vehicle Inspection Program and the National Safety Code (e.g. regulating carriers, authorized inspectors, and designated inspection facilities). If you have any questions about the collection of this information, you may contact the Sr. Manager, NSCMP at the Commercial Vehicle Safety Enforcement

CVSE0013

7/5/2022 12:09;41 AM



## **Private Vehicle Inspection** Report

Decal Number: Decal Expiry Date: Inspection Number:

FT00987 2023-Jul-31 20167101

Inspection Result: **PASS** 

Facility: Inspector: ABBOTSFORD TUNE-UP CENTER /

15837

3N6CM0KN2MK703010

MOHAMMAD YUSOF, MOHAMMAD ARIS / 203635

Inspection Class:

Inspection Type:

Class 1 - Light Vehicle with LGVW 5500

kg or less

Salvage Vehicle

Inspection Start Date/Time:

2022-Jun-09 10:00 AM

Inspection Complete Date/Time: 2022-Jul-04 09:00 AM

Collision Repair Facility:

AMC AUTO

Collision Repair Facility Phone: (778) 317-1840 Collision Repair Technician:

ARIS YUSOF

Vehicle Jurisdiction:

Work Order Number:

British Columbia

Brake Type:

Inspection Reason:

Hvaraulic

Owner/Lessee Name:

INLINE MOTORS, INLINE

MOTORS

Registration Number:

13834320

Fuel Type: Odometer: Gasoline 21471 KM

Address:

333 TWELFTH STREET

Plate Number: Licenced GVW (kg):

2226

Hub Odometer:

Van

Province/State: Postal Code/ZIP:

New Westminster British Columbia

Vehicle Year:

Body Style:

Country:

V3MH5

Make:

NISSAN

Canada

Result	Comment
Passed	
Passed	
Passed	
	Passed Not Applicable

Axles (front)	Outer Left	Inner left	Inner Right	0.11.0	
1	10		maer ragni	Outer Right	Steering Axle?
2	10			10	V
Comment:				10	

Brake Lining/Pad Measurement (mm)

Axles (front)	Lining/Pad	Left	Right
1	Pad	8	8
2	Lining (Shoe)	4	

Rotor Thickness or Drum Inside Diameter Measurement (mm)

Axles (front)	Retor/Drum	Left	Right
1	Rotor	28.00	28.00
2	Drum	228.00	228.00

Inspection Comments:

Has this Vehicle been road tested?

When?

After Inspection

Name of the person who did the road test:

Inspector Name:

MOHAMMAD YUSOF, MOHAMMAD ARIS

Signature:

This Inspection Report was submitted to CVSE on 2022-Jul-05 12:09 AM

The Inspector's signature above is certification that this vehicle has been inspected to the requirements of the Motor Vehicle Act and Regulations.

## NOTICE: KEEP THIS VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT WITH VEHICLE REGISTRATION.

The personal information collected on this form is collected under the authority of section 216 of the Motor Vehicle Act and Division 25 of the Motor Vehicle Act Regulations. It is collected for the purpose of processing this vehicle inspection and for generally administering the Vehicle Inspection Program and the National Safety Code (e.g. regulating camers, authorized inspectors, and designated inspection facilities). If you have any questions about the collection of this information, you may contact the Sr. Manager, NSC/MP at the Commercial Vehicle Safety Enforcement

CVSE0013

7/5/2022 12:09:41 AM



Ministry of Transportation and Infrastructure

# Designated Inspection Facility (DIF must issue this form for completion by an autobody technician) Structural Integrity Declaration Report Commercial Vehicle Safety and Enforcement Branch

**Print Form** 

Designated inspection Facility Number: \$ 5 8 8 3 8 Facility Name: ABBOTSFORD TUNE UP CENTRE  Authorized inspector Number: 2 0 3 6 3 5 Inspector Name: ARIS YUSOF  Date: Off Off Off Off Off Off Off Off Off Of	■ PASS AII	A LIMITIEL CIST AF	nicle Safety and	Enforcement B.	ration Re	port
Designated inspection Facility Number:    S   S   S   S   S   S   S   S   S	PASS All requirements met	ΠF	ΔII	- narcentell( P	ranch	
Authorized Inspector Number:    Sample   Sample	Designated Income		TIL Requirem	ente NOT met		
Inspector Signature:  Date: DUM DUM DEPOCAL No.: DTO 9  Registration # 283 34 32 Plate # N/A  Address # VIN # SUCCUMUM DEPOCAL No.: DTO 9  City Will # SUCCUMUM DEPOCAL No.: DTO 9  City Will # SUCCUMUM DEPOCAL No.: DTO 9  Repair Standard and Vehicles Dimensions  1. I confirm that the repair / rebuild process for this vehicle has met or possible and repaired in accordance with the OEM, I can fail famed be proceeding and the standard.  The confirm that the sasembly of body components have been performed in a properties in occupant Protection that is equal to or exceeding OEM  Auto Collision Repair (F-CAR) and / or the Original Equipment protection with the OEM, I can fail famed be propertied in a properties in difference of the OEM, I can fail famed be propertied in a properties in a component so the OEM of the OEM, I can fail famed be propertied in a component of the vehicle body are located in places with the OEM, I can fail famed be propertied in a component of the vehicle body are located in places in the OEM, I can fail famed be propertied in a component of the vehicle body are located in places in the OEM, I can fail famed be propertied in a component of the vehicle body are located in places in the OEM, I can fail famed be propertied in accordance with the OEM, I can fail famed be propertied in accordance with the OEM, I can fail famed be propertied in accordance with the OEM, I can fail famed be propertied in accordance with OEM/I can fail famed be propertied in accordance with OEM/I can fail famed be propertied in accordance with OEM/I can fail famed be placed in accordance with OEM/I can fail fail fail fail fail fail fail fail	Authorized I					
Inspector Signature:  Date: Out of Manage ARIS YUSOF  Registration # 2883432 Plate # N/A  Address  Registration # 2883432 Plate # N/A  Address  Address  Address  Address  Prov Registration # 2883432 Plate # N/A  Address  Address  Prov Registration # 2883432 Plate # N/A  Address  Address  Address  Address  Prov Registration # 2883432 Plate # N/A  Address  Addres	·		ABBOTS!	ORD TUNE UP CE	NTRE	
Address  Registration # 2883432 Plate # N/A  VIN # SUCCUMPANT Prov B Pro	Inspector Signature:	Inspeci	tor Name: ARIS Y	JSOF		
Address 3.3.1		Date:	A) N 1 /2 .	(2 -		
City Prov. P	Owner —		2407	62020	al No.:	DD 0
City Prov. P	Address 222	Registr	ation # 790	7.0		
ADDRESS:  Apple Standard and Vehiclas Dimensions  I. Loonfirm that the repair (P-CAR) and / or the Original Equipment radle, conforms to the OEM, IrcAR epair standards and that a full-framed ephicle complies with the OEM, IrcAR epair standards and that a full-framed ephicle complies with the OEM, IrcAR repair standards and that a full-framed ephicle complies with the OEM, IrcAR repair standards.  I. Loonfirm that the repair (P-CAR) and / or the Original Equipment ephicle complies with the OEM, IrcAR repair standards and that a full-framed ephicle complies with the OEM, IrcAR repair standards.  I. Loonfirm that the assembly of body components have been performed in a province of the vehicle body components have been performed in a repaired in accordance with methods, procedures in accordance with the OEM, IrcAR standards.  I. Loonfirm that the repairable structural components of the vehicle body and standards that will return the components to its original standard, quality in the OEM, IrcAR procedures and standards that will return the components to its original standard, quality in the OEM, IrcAR procedures and standards.  I. Loonfirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in places in accordance with the OEM, IrcAR procedures and standards.  I. Loonfirm that a four-wheel alignment has been performed and that is vehicle. A four-wheel alignment has been repaired in accordance with OEM, requirements for this declaration.  Intituded a procedure in the OEM, IrcAR procedures and standards.  I. Loonfirm that a four-wheel alignment has been performed and that is vehicle. A four-wheel alignment has been repaired in accordance with OEM, requirements for this declaration.  Intituded Angle Included as a condition of the original standards and that a court wheel alignment has been repaired in accordance with OEM, requirements for the declaration.  Intituded Angle Included Angle Included as a condition of the original standards.  I. Loonfirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in plac	383-1912 87	140.0	108	3432	○ Plate #	N/A
ADDRESS:  Apple Standard and Vehiclas Dimensions  I. Loonfirm that the repair (P-CAR) and / or the Original Equipment radle, conforms to the OEM, IrcAR epair standards and that a full-framed ephicle complies with the OEM, IrcAR epair standards and that a full-framed ephicle complies with the OEM, IrcAR repair standards and that a full-framed ephicle complies with the OEM, IrcAR repair standards.  I. Loonfirm that the repair (P-CAR) and / or the Original Equipment ephicle complies with the OEM, IrcAR repair standards and that a full-framed ephicle complies with the OEM, IrcAR repair standards.  I. Loonfirm that the assembly of body components have been performed in a province of the vehicle body components have been performed in a repaired in accordance with methods, procedures in accordance with the OEM, IrcAR standards.  I. Loonfirm that the repairable structural components of the vehicle body and standards that will return the components to its original standard, quality in the OEM, IrcAR procedures and standards that will return the components to its original standard, quality in the OEM, IrcAR procedures and standards.  I. Loonfirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in places in accordance with the OEM, IrcAR procedures and standards.  I. Loonfirm that a four-wheel alignment has been performed and that is vehicle. A four-wheel alignment has been repaired in accordance with OEM, requirements for this declaration.  Intituded a procedure in the OEM, IrcAR procedures and standards.  I. Loonfirm that a four-wheel alignment has been performed and that is vehicle. A four-wheel alignment has been repaired in accordance with OEM, requirements for this declaration.  Intituded Angle Included as a condition of the original standards and that a court wheel alignment has been repaired in accordance with OEM, requirements for the declaration.  Intituded Angle Included Angle Included as a condition of the original standards.  I. Loonfirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in plac	City Men Prov	* II.4 #		40/Ex 5-2	111-7-	
T. Lonfirm that the repair / rebuild process for this vehicle has met or exceeded the rebuilding standards specified by the Inter-Industry Conference Manufacturer (OEM), that the unitized vehicle body repair, including engine readle, conforms to the OEM dimension standards and that a full-framed Piccupant Protection and Vahicle Components  T. Confirm that the assembly of body components have been performed in a contained and repaired in accordance with the OEM, L-CAR standards.  T. Confirm that the repairable structural components of the vehicle body are located in places indicate numbers and measurements on diagram below:  Front Left Pront		Ale Make	172 ~	Madel	412 70 3c	10
wheel alignment (all 4 wheels- attach printout) Alignment (all 4 wheels attach printout) Alignment and attach printout) Alignment (all 4 wheels attach printout) Alignment and address if other than above):  ADDRESS:  ADDR	1. I confirm that the			_Nodei	200 Year a	2001
Manufacturer (OEM), that the unitized vehicle body repair, including engine rehicle complies with the OEM, I-CAR repair standard.  Decupant Protection and Vehicle Components nave been performed in a name that the assembly of body components have been performed in a repaired in accordance with methods, procedures and standards that the components to the oem, I-CAR standards, unality and repaired in accordance with methods, procedures in accordance with the OEM, I-CAR standards.  I confirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in places and expaired in accordance with methods, procedures in accordance with the OEM, I-CAR standards.  I confirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in places and expaired in accordance with the OEM, I-CAR standards.  I confirm that a four-wheel alignment has been performed and that is vehicle. A four-wheel alignment to computer printout has been included as included as a noted in items 1 - 5 above.  ADDRESS:  Please indicate numbers and measurements on diagram below:  Fromt Laft  Front Laft  Front Laft  Front Laft  Front Right  Front Laft  Front Laft  Front Right  Caster  Caster  Caster  Caster  Caster  Caster  Caster  Camber  Turning Angle  Turning A	EXCREDENT / POUND Drock C		Wheel allgame	nt (all 4		
ADDRESS:  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADD	Un Auto Collision Repair (I-CAP)	is met or	performed (fac	iity name and a	ttach printout) Alie	Inment
ADDRESS:  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  FOOK Left User Repaired to address  ADDRESS  FOOK Left User Repaired to ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  FOOK Left User Repaired Documents on Manage With Decordance with Decordance with Decordance with Decordance with Decordance with DEMP-CAR  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  FOOK Left User Repaired Documents on Manage User Performed and that  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  FOOK Left User Repaired Documents on Manage User Performed and That  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  FOOK Left User Repaired Caster  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  FOOK Left User ADDRES  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  FOOK Le	vianufacturer (OEM), that the units	istry Conference	NAME:		uress if other than	above):
Protection and Vehicle Components  I confirm that the assembly of body components have been performed in a provides occupant protection that is equal to or exceeding OEM and standards.  I confirm that the repairable structural components have been performed in a properties in accordance with the other of this projection is a confirming that the repairable structural components of the vehicle body are been assembled and repaired in accordance with methods, procedures and standards that will return the components to its original standard, quality  I confirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in places in accordance with the OEM, I-CAR standards.  I confirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in places heel Alignment  I confirm that a four-wheel alignment has been performed and that swhicle. A four-wheel alignment computer printout has been included as swhile. A four-wheel alignment computer printout has been included as an order in items 1 - 5 above.  ARIS YUSOF  To caster Caster Caster Caster Caster Caster Sall Sall Sall Sall Sall Sall Sall Sal	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	int Indian	1	110		
Tonfirm that the assembly of body components have been performed in a part of this declaration.  Toe Caster Camber Camber Caster SAI Toe Caster SAI Toe Turning Angle Turn	reflicte complies with the OEM LCAR standards and that a f	idding engine				
Tooffirm that the assembly of body components have been performed in a rI-CAR standards.  I confirm that the repairable structural components of the vehicle body and been assembled and repaired in accordance with methods, procedures and properties in accordance with the OEM, I-CAR standards.  I confirm that the assembly of body components of the vehicle body are been assembled and repaired in accordance with methods, procedures in disparation of properties in accordance with the OEM, I-CAR standards.  I confirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in places and expaired in accordance with the OEM, I-CAR procedures and standards.  I confirm that a four-wheel alignment has been performed and that its vehicle. A four-wheel alignment computer printout has been included as so noted in items 1 - 5 above.  ARIS YUSOF  Tooling that this vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  ARIS YUSOF  Tooling that this vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  ARIS YUSOF  Tooling that this vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSO	Accupant Protection and Value of Pepair standard.	an italifeO	Piease indicate r	umbers and mea:	Guremente - 5	
ar I-CAR standards.  I confirm that the repaired in accordance with methods, procedures and properties in accordance with the OEM, I-CAR standards.  I confirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in places are paired in accordance with the OEM, I-CAR procedures and standards.  I confirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in places are with the OEM, I-CAR procedures and standards.  I confirm that a four-wheel alignment has been performed and that severing angles and wheel tolerances are within the OEM, requirements for rot of this declaration.  I confirm that a four-wheel alignment computer printout has been included as a sold in items 1 - 5 above.  Arisy that this vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR holds as noted in items 1 - 5 above.  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSOF  Caster  Ca			i tom mside vehic		From Diete	am below:
Tooffirm that the repairable structural components of the vehicle body are been assembled and repaired in accordance with methods, procedures and standards that will return the components to its original standard, quality  I confirm that the assembly joints of the vehicle body are located in places are repaired in accordance with the OEM, I-CAR standards.  I confirm that a four-wheel alignment has been performed and that sering angles and wheel tolerances are within the OEM, requirements for at of this declaration.  I confirm that this vehicle has been repaired in accordance with DEM/I-CAR  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSOF  Date Rebuilder Name  Rebuilder Name  Rebuilder Name  AMC AUTO  Toe  Toe  Toe  Toe  Toe  Toe  Toe  T	rican provides occupant protections have been	Dorform	10.8	Camber		
Toe	Teak standards.	xceeqipa Orra	4.0	Caster		$\perp$
Included Angle Included Included	confirm that the repairable structure	Account OFW	015	Toe	Caster	13.9
Included Angle Included Included Angle Included Ang	and standard make make and repaired in accomponents of the ve	Phicle body			Toe	00
Turning Angle  Turnin	(ii Oranasia) """" Will Corposia a	D. UKNERALI	<u> </u>		SAI	
Turning Angle  Turnin	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ullumin mintil.		included Angle	Included Angle	
I confirm that a four-wheel alignment has been performed and that sering angles and wheel tolerances are within the OEM, requirements for it of this declaration.  Put that this vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR indican Name  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSOF  ALIGNMENT  Date Rebuilder Name  ARIS AND	nd repaired in accordance by joints of the vehicle body	- 1acy		Turning Angle		
I confirm that a four-wheel alignment has been performed and that sering angles and wheel tolerances are within the OEM, requirements for it of this declaration.  Put that this vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR indican Name  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSOF  ARIS YUSOF  ALIGNMENT  Date Rebuilder Name  ARIS AND	heel Allanmont	ated in places				
sering angles and wheel tolerances are within the OEM, requirements for it of this declaration.  The print of this declaration.  The print of this vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think in the OEM, requirements for it of this declaration.  The print of this declaration.  The print of this vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance with OEM/I-CAR  Think is vehicle has been repaired in accordance wit	Confirm al.	a sraildalds.	-19	Camber		
To of this declaration.  In this declaration	ering and a lour-wheel alignment has be				Camber	-/5
To of this declaration.  In a superment computer printout has been included as	is vehicle. A four-wheel tolerances are within the OEse	nd that		Caster	Caster	
ARIS YUSOF  tobody Tech Trade Qualification # 0014-AB-19  tobody Tech Trade Jurisdiction BC  ARIS SUSSIBLE TO SAI	it of this doctors. The angument computer but	rements for	0.10	Toe		
ARIS YUSOF  tobody Tech Trade Qualification # 0014-AB-19  tobody Tech Trade Jurisdiction BC  ARIS YUSOF  Date Rebuilder Name  (If different from technician)  Rebuilder Name  (If different from technician)	ertify that this vehicle has been	in included as		SAI	Toe	0,25
ARIS YUSOF  ALIGNMENT  PASS  FAIL  tobody Tech Trade Qualification # 0014-AB-19  Date Rebuilt Completed  Completed  Rebuilder Name (If different from technician)  Polyulidae A 1 1 1	ndards as noted in items 1 - 5 character in accordance with OFM	7.645			SA!	
ARIS YUSOF  ALIGNMENT  PASS  FAIL  Tobody Tech Trade Qualification # 0014-AB-19  Date Rebuilt Completed  Completed  Rebuilder Name (If different from technician)  Polyulidate A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	HIICIAN Nama	"CAR				***
tobody Tech Trade Qualification # 0014-AB-19  Tobody Tech Trade Jurisdiction BC  The Rebuilder Name (If different from technician)	llease print		A11011			
hnician Signature    Date Rebuilt Completed	itobody Tech Trade O	<u> </u> -	ALIGN	VIENT	X PASS	PAR
holician Signature    Date Rebuilt Completed	Haue Qualification # 0014-AR-10					FAIL
hnician Signature  Rebuilder Name (If different from technician)  AMC AUTO	tobody Tech Trade (	i i	Date Rebuilt Com	bieted -	, or	
hnician Signature  Rebuilder Name (If different from technician)  Rebuilder Name (If different from technician)					107/1	200
Pobultida a 11			lebuilder Name	AMC ALITE		- المعاملين
Rebuilder Address #3 11455 132A STREET  Is form must be the authentic original version signed by the autobody technician. Any photocopied, modified, altered, or changed form is unacceptable.		18	contenent from technician	-		
is form must be the authentic original version signed by the autobody technician. Any photocopied, modified, altered, or changed form is unacceptable.	ne ORIGINAL copy of this form	R	ebuilder Address	#3 11455 1202		
house accompany the customer's copy of the Vehicle Inspection Report (CVSE0013).  132	as form must be the authentic original revealed to the designated insecret			11703 132A S	KEET	
yenicle inspection Report (CVSE0013).	must accompany the version signed by the sure inspection fac	cility indicated above	and house-			
	the customer's converted autobody technician	Amunica above	) min wind i De tetali	100 NV + 4		

## DYMANICAUTO CENTRE LTD.

CNIT #105 - 8918 HOLT RD MIKRET, BC

计工作证明的证明 网络克拉克特

The state of the s	7.3891 13 Jakas	The Price of the Control of the Cont	6/28/2022 11:46:21 AM	r <sub>a</sub>
The Committee of the Co				3 9 40
j lifernsc St.		Technician:	3n6cmokn2mk703010	9
in Minimum or the	1 - (*)	Order No.:	ars	9000
	en de la companya de La companya de la co	The state of the s	maga a nadok a a sa nadowa 4 (paga) jan da a a ang a ang a sa ang a sa ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	4

MESSAN, 2018, NV 200 All Models

to in Page 40.57% (Page 2) in the		Tritical	Specifi	Specifications		
			and the second of the second o	Min.	Max.	Final
	1 ( )		3.5	3.30	5.10	4.0
	•	walk		3.30	5.10	3.57
M.ani	4		1.5	1 30	0.51	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
filamidik		ilen	The second secon	-1.20	0.5%	(),úř
			-3.0	-0.05°	0.150	£) [+,
	*) * - <del>*</del>	t and a	~ (4)	-0.05°	0.150	9,10*
	* ****	anni .	The second of th	11.100	0.30°	0.35
	Carrying		1.7	-2.0	m [ ]	1 (4) - 1 Y
	er e e e		i i i	-2.0°	~1.0°	
Rear		* * * *	$\sim 2\%$	-0.10	() 4(ir	0.10
	( to the	in a late	4.4	-0.10°	0.40°	0.25%
	**************************************	(4 × (c)	The state of the s	-0.25°	0.75°	(. j.;5"
1	िहें के देश कर कर कर है।	Ç.		The state of the s	Million and the Million and th	SA Za
William Regul	117 Andre		laitei	Specifi	cations	Final
the second second	er e	er engelige i Avis	and the second of the second o	Min	Max.	
S.A.7			12.4	11.20	12.70	A September 1991 Annual Control of September 1991
100 min - 100 min	and the same of th	and Higgs and a	11.3	11.2"	12.7°	11.8%
ratioted suc	sg.te	saft.	1	Application of the state of the	are an our manager and an area of the state	11.37
O rest to proproper a copy of	Bernoe Miller who are a control to war in	State of the state	The state of the s	The same year was the same than		$11.8^{\circ}$
But But Con	"Terms	\$1.50 m	We not become in all the se	0.0°	0.0	90 400 at a 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
	Mark Mark Control of Control of Control		The second of th	0.00	(),()p	
itionene.	. Ch		en brown was room on	36.9"	40 9"	gang apangkan dan kanada sa
remare an element	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		A service was well appropriate.	76,98	40.9°	the territory to the second
PREMES.	. bouge	2 3 4 4 2 4 4 4	A branch racks	The second secon	anner (China Parlam, Perilli (Mitro - Proc. Migango, Morro vo. Langingo). (Pilad old an ing mg <u>an</u>	m - magneti in y santonia propi prophosable i mai spropi ppi . Ali fini ani magneti ppi maj ma
to the time.	and the second of the second o	idigial	The state of the s	the recommendating of		\$100 MS 1-100
v Ander		THE CONSTR C	-).2'*	}		2 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Hek Yuki	s villas (T. C.	The stage Franciscopy Common Common Company of Spire	The state of the s	desperate particular de la companya		-41. [t*
			9.6	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	er ig Color o error (i) sammeller stormet error error error over over er er er en folke er er er er	0.51
And Co.			14			84"
Brood R. du 1	Charles San	4. 1.		37.6"	27.6"	- Property of the first of the second
Marie Company	er en		ا به پردست در	27.6"	27.6"	*******
nour Kulie d	laga.	1.5	Fire maken	33.00	29.0"	er fra Na de anamente
	N <sub>1</sub> ····	Kish		29.0"	29.0"	

WALL SERVICE THANK YOU FOR YOUR SERVICE



## Ministry of Transportation and Infrastructure

**Print Form** 

**Body Integrity Inspection Report** resugnified he progress 1 is they below insured. To be completed by the Designated Inspection Facility's Authorized Vehicle Inspector Designated Inspection Facility Number 5 5 8 3 8 DIF Facility Name ABBOTFORD TUNE UP Authorized Inspector Number 20363 Inspector Name ARIS YUSOF VEHICLE OWNER Inspector Signature Name REBUILDER Name Address AMC AUTO GROUP City Address #3 - 11455 132A STREET LINES ProvBEPC/BULLAGERY Tel# SURREY Prov BC PC V3R7S2 Volude Information Tel# 7783171840 TYPE OF VEHICLE: ☐ MPV Licence Plate N/A ☐ Truck ☐ Motorhome Odometer ☐ Taxi ☐ Bus Registration Number 13839320 VIN/Serial# I am satisfied that this rebuilt motor vehicle is the same as the one described in the record of rebuilding. Photographs prior to rebuilding Components ✓ Yes No clearly showing vehicle damage Components STRUT Section ✓ Yes VIM Reference REAR STRUT TOWER Structural Integrity Declaration Section - Left 8-4(b) Report 8-4 - Right -Left ✓ Yes HINGE (A) PILLAR - Right 4 Wheel Alignment Printout BUMPERS (Front/Rear) - Left ✓ Yes 8-5 8-19 CROSSMEMBER -Right Welded and structural 8-3 (c) CENTRE (B) PILLAR HOOD components that require 8-1 protection have been protected RAD SUPPORT - Left as required by OEM or I-CAR ✓ Yes 8-19 BODY - Right standard. 8-2 FRAME LOCK (C) PILLAR 8-3 BULKHEAD (cowl) Vehicle meets symmetric and - Left 8-19 asymmetric specifications as **DOORS** - Right 8-6 Indicated on the Structural QUARTER PANELS **ROCKER PANEL** Yes Integrity Declaration Report. 8-2 (c) - Left - Left 8-19 - Right - Right FLOOR PAN 8 - 4 (a) "R" marked when Item rejected "C" marked when item corrected I certify that this rebuilt vehicle meets all Structural integrity requirements as defined in the Motor Vehicle Act Regulations and the BC Vehicle Inspection Manual. CV5E0031